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Denver, CO 80202-3610 

OPS Approved A/B Operator Trainers 
(Revised 09/30/2022) 

The Division of Oil and Public Safety (OPS) has approved the following companies to provide A/B Operator training in accordance with Section 2-31 of the 

Colorado Storage Tank Regulations. 

Upon successful completion of one of the programs listed below, the student will receive an A/B Operator certificate that should be maintained as long as the 

individual is designated as an A/B Operator of a storage tank system in Colorado. 

Company Address Website Contact Name Phone Email Address 

American Furniture 

Warehouse 

(Classroom Training for AFW 

Employees Only) 

 www.afw.com  Chris Perry  cperry@afwonline.com 

CGRS, Inc. 1301 Academy Court 

Ft Collins, CO 80524 

www.cgrs.com Tim Goodrich 800-288-2657 tim@cgrs.com 

EA Engineering, Science, and 

Technology, Inc. 

225 Schilling Circle 

Hunt Valley, MD 21031 

eaest.com Lydia Johnson 410-584-7000 ljohnson@eaest.com 

Petro Classroom 9237 Ward Parkway 

Suite 220 

Kansas City, MO 64114 

www.petroclassroom.com Patrick Vuchetich 844-303-6752 pjv@petroclassroom.com 

Practical American Safety 

Solutions (PASS) 

 passtesting.com Raymond Rees 866-735-0201 

765-281-5588 

contact@passtesting.com 

UST Training 3495 Daisy Lane 

Clinton, WA 98236 

www.usttraining.com/ 

location/colorado 

Ben Thomas 866-301-8265 

360-321-4776 

Ben@USTtraining.com 

eSpec Software 12815 Premier Center 

Court 

Plymouth, MI 48170 

 

safeT1stonline.com Casey Smith 800.274.4437 c.smith@especsoftware.com 
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